
OFFICIAL RESULTS - CANVASSSummary Results Report
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION

Limestone CountyMarch 3, 2026

Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 14,322

3,588Ballots Cast - Republican Party

REP US Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

John Cornyn 1,559 45.04%

Virgil John Bierschwale 20 0.58%

Ken Paxton 1,393 40.25%

Anna Bender 38 1.10%

Gulrez "Gus" Khan 10 0.29%

John O. Adefope 7 0.20%

Wesley Hunt 397 11.47%

Sara Canady 37 1.07%

Total Votes Cast 3,461 100.00%

REP US Representative, District 17
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Pete Sessions 2,773 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 2,773 100.00%

REP Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Greg Abbott 2,970 84.86%

Arturo Espinosa 35 1.00%

Pete "Doc" Chambers 386 11.03%

Stephen Samuelson 9 0.26%

Evelyn Brooks 45 1.29%

Kenneth Hyde 10 0.29%

Ronnie Tullos 5 0.14%

Nathaniel Welch 9 0.26%

Mark V. Goloby 3 0.09%

R.F. "Bob" Achgill 6 0.17%

Charles Andrew Crouch 22 0.63%

Total Votes Cast 3,500 100.00%

REP Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Dan Patrick 2,980 87.54%

Esala Wueschner 42 1.23%

Timothy Mabry 277 8.14%

Perla Munoz Hopkins 105 3.08%

Total Votes Cast 3,404 100.00%
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REP Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Aaron Reitz 525 15.96%

Joan Huffman 508 15.44%

Mayes Middleton 1,164 35.38%

Chip Roy 1,093 33.22%

Total Votes Cast 3,290 100.00%

REP Comptroller of Public Accounts
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Christi Craddick 614 18.41%

Don Huffines 1,834 54.98%

Kelly Hancock 841 25.21%

Michael Berlanga 47 1.41%

Total Votes Cast 3,336 100.00%

REP Comm General Land Office
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Dawn Buckingham 2,879 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 2,879 100.00%

REP Commissioner of Agriculture
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Nate Sheets 1,699 51.99%

Sid Miller 1,569 48.01%

Total Votes Cast 3,268 100.00%

REP Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Jim Wright 1,364 43.89%

Hawk Dunlap 316 10.17%

Bo French 637 20.50%

Katherine Culbert 193 6.21%

James (Jim) Matlock 598 19.24%

Total Votes Cast 3,108 100.00%

REP Chief Justice, Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Jimmy Blacklock 2,885 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 2,885 100.00%
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REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Unexp
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

James P. Sullivan 2,879 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 2,879 100.00%

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Kyle Hawkins 2,866 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 2,866 100.00%

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Brett Busby 2,824 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 2,824 100.00%

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Brent Coffee 1,254 44.02%

Alison Fox 658 23.10%

Lesli Fitzpatrick 402 14.11%

Thomas Smith 535 18.78%

Total Votes Cast 2,849 100.00%

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Kevin Patrick Yeary 2,803 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 2,803 100.00%

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

John Messinger 2,367 81.09%

Jennifer Balido 552 18.91%

Total Votes Cast 2,919 100.00%

REP State Senator, Dist 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Charles Schwertner 2,468 76.69%

Larry Nance 574 17.84%

Apollo Hernandez 176 5.47%

Total Votes Cast 3,218 100.00%
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REP State Representative, Dist 13
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Angelia Orr 2,041 60.19%

Kathaleen "Kat" Wall 1,350 39.81%

Total Votes Cast 3,391 100.00%

REP Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist.
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Scott Brister 2,734 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 2,734 100.00%

REP Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Scott K. Field 2,791 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 2,791 100.00%

REP Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

April Farris 2,788 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 2,788 100.00%

REP Justice, 10th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Lee Harris 2,788 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 2,788 100.00%

REP District Judge, 87th Judicial District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Amy Thomas Ward 2,947 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 2,947 100.00%

REP County Judge
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

R. Scott Wilson 3,043 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 3,043 100.00%

REP District Clerk
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Valerie Henson 2,899 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 2,899 100.00%
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REP County Clerk
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Delores Saling 1,225 38.80%

Kerrie Cobb 1,932 61.20%

Total Votes Cast 3,157 100.00%

REP County Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Gabriela Perez 1,334 42.15%

Stephanie Gruell 1,831 57.85%

Total Votes Cast 3,165 100.00%

REP County Commissioner Precinct No. 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Micah Anderson 409 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 409 100.00%

REP County Commissioner Precinct No. 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Bobby Forrest 559 65.46%

Jerry Staggs 249 29.16%

Troy Oney 46 5.39%

Total Votes Cast 854 100.00%

REP JOP Pct. No. 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Brandy Agnew 701 58.86%

Jessica Wilson 490 41.14%

Total Votes Cast 1,191 100.00%

REP JOP Pct. No. 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Devin Woodall 388 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 388 100.00%

REP JOP Pct. No. 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Sheila Winn 437 49.32%

Jeff Melasky 449 50.68%

Total Votes Cast 886 100.00%
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REP JOP Pct. No. 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Ray Jones 756 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 756 100.00%

REP County Chair
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

M. Lance Phillips 2,771 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 2,771 100.00%

REP Proposition 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

YES 3,180 92.50%

NO 258 7.50%

Total Votes Cast 3,438 100.00%

REP Proposition 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

YES 3,351 95.99%

NO 140 4.01%

Total Votes Cast 3,491 100.00%

REP Proposition 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

YES 2,435 70.44%

NO 1,022 29.56%

Total Votes Cast 3,457 100.00%

REP Proposition 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

YES 2,981 86.48%

NO 466 13.52%

Total Votes Cast 3,447 100.00%

REP Proposition 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

YES 3,241 92.97%

NO 245 7.03%

Total Votes Cast 3,486 100.00%
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REP Proposition 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

YES 3,170 91.20%

NO 306 8.80%

Total Votes Cast 3,476 100.00%

REP Proposition 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

YES 3,178 92.36%

NO 263 7.64%

Total Votes Cast 3,441 100.00%

REP Proposition 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

YES 3,317 95.15%

NO 169 4.85%

Total Votes Cast 3,486 100.00%

REP Proposition 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

YES 2,729 81.10%

NO 636 18.90%

Total Votes Cast 3,365 100.00%

REP Proposition 10
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

YES 3,175 95.92%

NO 135 4.08%

Total Votes Cast 3,310 100.00%
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